
Title Name Address, City, State, Zip Phone # Email

Exalted Ruler Mike Doyen 1417 S Buckboard Ct, Gillette, WY  82716 307.299.1486 mikedoyen2825@yahoo.com;

Leading Knight Heather Doyen 1417 S Buckboard Ct, Gillette, WY  82716 307.299.1568 doyen7077@yahoo.com

Loyal Knight Brian Nodland 805 Greenway Dr, Gillette, WY  82716-2303 307.685.6553 Nodland@bresnan.net;

Lecturing Knight Starla Reynolds 913 Indian Hills Drive, Gillette, WY  82716 307.689.5015 Reynolds.starla@gmail.com

Esquire Daryl Duesler P.O. Box 1213, Gillette, WY  82717-1213 307.299.7070 dduesler@icloud.com;

Secretary Starla Kuhrt 500 Stetson Dr, Gillette, WY  82716-4607 307.660.2606 starla1014@gmail.com;

Treasurer Wendy Duesler P.O. Box 1213, Gillette, WY  82717-1213 307.680.9093 wmigo@hotmail.com;

Chaplain Rose Rennell 2621 Whitetail Street, Gillette, WY  82718 307.689.1378 rennellr@bresnan.net;

Inner Guard

Tiler Joan Albright 640 Wilderness Lane, Gillette, WY  82718 307.660.0590 jalbright116@albright.com

1 Year Trustee Jon Duesler 54 Sundog Dr, Gillette, WY  82718-8406 307.299.0500 jonduesler@yahoo.com;

2 Year Trustee

3 YearTrustee Vi Nodland 805 Greenway Dr, Gillette, WY  82716-2303 307.660.2581 Nodland@bresnan.net;

4 Year Trustee Chris Reynolds 913 Indian Hills Drive, Gillette, WY  82716 307.689.8654 creynolds@bepc.com

5 Year Trustee Stan Duesler P.O. Box 4430, Gillette, WY  82717-4430 307.660.2852 stanleycduesler@gmail.com;

Organist

Youth Activities

Americanism Heather Doyen 1417 S Buckboard Ct, Gillette, WY  82716 307.299.1568 doyen7077@yahoo.com

Veteran's Service

Hoop Shoot Vicki Swenson 203 W. Redwood St, Gillette, WY  82718 307.660.9995 vicki@wyoming.com

Soccer Shoot Starla Kuhrt 500 Stetson Dr, Gillette, WY  82716-4607 307.660.2606 starla1014@gmail.com;

Ritual Mike Doyen 1417 S Buckboard Ct, Gillette, WY  82716 307.299.1486 mikedoyen2825@yahoo.com;

Scholarships Vi Nodland 805 Greenway Dr, Gillette, WY  82716-2303 307.660.2581 Nodland@bresnan.net;
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Public Relations Diana Shannon 902 E. 6th St, Gillette, WY  82717 307.689.3501 princessdi@intrq.com

Membership Starla Kuhrt 500 Stetson Dr, Gillette, WY  82716-4607 307.660.2606 starla1014@gmail.com;

Government Relations

National Foundation Starla Reynolds 913 Indian Hills Drive, Gillette, WY  82716 307.689.5015 Reynolds.starla@gmail.com

Elk Dictionary Program

Distinguished Elk

Drug Awareness

W.E.S.T.

Law Enforcement Officer

Major Project, Youth

Lodge Activities Wendy Duesler P.O. Box 1213, Gillette, WY  82717-1213 307.680.9093 wmigo@hotmail.com;

Publication Diana Shannon 902 E. 6th St, Gillette, WY  82717 307.689.3501 princessdi@intrq.com

Accident Prevention Brian Nodland 805 Greenway Dr, Gillette, WY  82716-2303 307.685.6553 Nodland@bresnan.net;

Web Site Administrator Starla Kuhrt (FB) 500 Stetson Dr, Gillette, WY  82716-4607 307.660.2606 starla1014@gmail.com;

Elks Training

Club Manager Brian Nodland 805 Greenway Dr, Gillette, WY  82716-2303 307.685.6553 Nodland@bresnan.net;


